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Think ahead.

M4 - Reflex Centrefeed Roll
System

Tork Reflex Portable Centrefeed Dispenser System

The portable Tork Reflex™ Single Sheet Centrefeed system is the
ideal hand and surface wiping solution for professional
environments on the move. This easy-to-use, hygienic and durable
system reduces consumption by up to 37% when compared to the
Tork Centrefeed system. Ideal for use in hospitality, contract
cleaning and other mobile environments. The sturdy handle means
it's easy to carry around or attach to a cleaning trolley, so paper is
always available.

www.tork.co.uk

Article 473188
System M4
Material Plastic
Length 23.6 cm
Width 27.8 cm

Height 22.2 cm

Color White/Turgoise

Reduce cross contamination risks
because users only touch what they use

Robust design made to withstand the
toughest environments

Fully enclosed roll - protection from
splashes and dirt

Run out indicator refills means you’re never
left without paper



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540953978
1

268 mm

240 mm

226 mm

14.54 dm3
1607 g

19189

none

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
7322540953978
1

1

268 mm

226 mm

240 mm

14.54 dm3

1.6 kg

19kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540966688
80

80

1233 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1.16 m3

12856 kg
153.44 kg

M4 - Reflex Centrefeed Roll System

Compatible products

Tork Reflex™ Wiping Paper 473480
Tork Reflex™ Wiping Paper Plus 473263
Tork Reflex™ Wiping Paper Plus 473293

Similar products

-

559000

559008

658008

Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



