

Tork Reflex Portable Centrefeed Dispenser System

	Article	473188
	System	M4
	Material	Plastic
	Length	23.6 cm
	Width	27.8 cm
	Height	22.2 cm
	Color	White/Turqoise
The portable Tork Reflex [™] Single Sheet Centrefeed system is the ideal hand and surface wiping solution for professional environments on the move. This easy-to-use, hygienic and durable system reduces consumption by up to 37% when compared to the Tork Centrefeed system. Ideal for use in hospitality, contract cleaning and other mobile environments. The sturdy handle means it's easy to carry around or attach to a cleaning trolley, so paper is always available.	because users o Robust design m toughest environ Fully enclosed ro splashes and dirf	oll - protection from t r refills means you're never

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
EAN	7322540953978	7322540953978	7322540966688
Pieces	1	1	80
Consumer units	-	1	80
Height	268 mm	268 mm	1233 mm
Width	240 mm	226 mm	1000 mm
Length	226 mm	240 mm	1200 mm
Volume	14.54 dm3	14.54 dm3	1.16 m3
Net weight	1607 g	1.6 kg	128.56 kg
Gross weight	1918 g	1.9 kg	153.44 kg
Packing material	none	Carton	-

Compatible products

Tork Reflex™ Wiping Paper	473480
Tork Reflex™ Wiping Paper Plus	473263
Tork Reflex™ Wiping Paper Plus	473293

Similar products





658008



559008

559000

Contact

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580



Essity is a leading global hygiene and health company

www.tork.co.uk